

## LINDY'S LAKE ASSOCIATION PO Box 343, West Milford, NJ 07480 · www.lindyslake.com · info@lindyslake.com

Liz Keeney, President (Beach, Legal) John Caggiano, Vice President (Dam, Manor House) Paul Jansson, Treasurer Bailey Domenick, Secretary Jane Litwinka, Financial & Membership Secretary Dotsie Osusky, Board Member (Lake, Playground) Tom LaRusso, Board Member (Roads, Farmhouse) Deb LaRusso, Board Member (Fundraising)

## Voting Proxy for the 2025 Winter Meeting

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_of (address) \_\_\_\_\_\_

Authorize \_\_\_\_\_\_of (address) \_\_\_\_\_\_

To act as proxy in any votes conducted at the 2025 Winter meeting of Lindy's Lake Association being held on 22Feb2025.

Property Owner Signature

Date

If you can't come to the meeting, please <u>sign the proxy</u> and give it to someone who will attend, email the signed and completed proxy to <u>Proxy@lindyslake.com</u> or mail it to LLA at PO Box 343, West Milford, NJ 07480.

Please present this proxy form at the beginning of the meeting to the LLA Financial & Membership Secretary.

I, John Caggiano, Vice President of the Lindy's Lake Association acting on behalf of Jane Litwinka the Financial & Membership Secretary hereby certify that the property owner and their duly appointed proxy are both Member's in good standing with the Association.

<u>2/22/2025</u> Date

Financial & Membership Signature